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*Each office is independently owned and operated

WEEKEND SHOWCASE OF HOMES

RENATA RZEPKA
BISSESSAR
Sales Representative

CENTURY 21
DREAMS INC.
BROKERAGE
905.338.1515

SOUGHT AFTER RIVER OAKS
Impressive, family home w/hardwood & porcelain floors on main 
level, skylight, numerous renovations & upgrades. Perfect for multi-
generational & multi-tasking family. Short walk to popular River Oaks 
schools (IB, French Im) Great back yard w/brand new pergola & 
gorgeous perennial garden - whether you want to be quiet & relax or to 
throw a great party. Wonderful, family oriented neighborhood w/hiking 
trails in surrounding ravines, many parks & 
playgrounds. Come see it for yourself! $467,000

GARY
BETTS
Sales Representative

RE/MAX
REALTY
SPECIALISTS
BROKERAGE
905.272.3434

JOSHUA CREEK 5 BDRM / 4000 SQ.FT.
Spectacular Ballantry home with hardwood floors galore
on the main-level. All bedrooms with en-suites or semi-
ensuites. Huge family size kitchen with cherrywood
cabinetry, breakfast area, stainless steel appliances, corian
countertops, centre island, and tumbled stone backsplash. 
Open concept family room with gas fireplace.

$749,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4
1417 CRAIGLEITH RD.

LEN
GREGOIRE
Sales Representative

COLDWELL BANKER
PINNACLE
REAL ESTATE
BROKERAGE
905.388.1110

547 11TH CONCESSION ROAD E.
Drop by and you will not be dissapointed by this beautiful 
2.5 acre property that offers a 3 bedroom, 4 level sidesplit 
and a "Coach house" with great potential as an in-law 
set-up or an office. It is situated between Centre Road 
and Milburough Town Line. Please call Len for more
information at 905-388-1110 or 
1-877-938-1110 $599,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY MARCH 29

2-4

ORYSIA
FOSTER
Sales Representative

BILL
HORODECKY
REAL ESTATE
INC. BROKERAGE
905.333.5115

2343 WOODSTOCK TRAIL
Remarkable 4 Bedroom + Loft designed by award 
winning Markay homes.  Featuring open concept 
kitchen, granite counters, marble backsplash, oak 
hardwood floors & more. Must see 6 piece spa 
inspired ensuite w/ double whirlpool tub, sinks & 
showers. Westoak Trails MLS  H3009202 

$499,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

PAUL MADDEN
Sales Representative

COLDWELL
BANKER
BURNHILL
REALTY,
BROKERAGE
905.639.3355

192 TRACINA ROAD, OAKVILLE
Third Line & Hixon. Lovely
split, 3+1 bedrooms. Inlaw suite,
sunroom, salt water pool. 75’x150’
lot. Visit us Sunday.

$574,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

EXECUTIVE HOME, MILLION DOLLAR STREET
Affluent crescent of dream homes nestled into Bronte 
Creek wilderness. 4 huge bedrooms with ensuites. 
Gourmet  kitchen. Extensive list of luxury upgrades, 
granite, stainless  steel appliances, hardwood, 9’ 
smooth ceilings, Spa master retreat. Main floor den, 
sunken living room, Professional  paint & décor. 
Come see for yourself!
3260 RIBBLE CRES. $699,900

ROSS
GLIGIC
Broker of Record

COLDWELL
BANKER BEST
REAL ESTATE*
BROKERAGE
905.825.2378

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 NEW LISTING-OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4
2028 MADDEN BLVD.

ASK ABOUT THE SPECIAL 
BUILDER'S PACKAGE!

 RECORDED PREVIEW 1 800 758 6954 EXT 1182  RECORDED PREVIEW 1 800 758 6954  EXT 1122

OPEN HOUSE  SUN 2-4
269 SOUTHVIEW ROAD

 RECORDED PREVIEW 1 800 758 6954  EXT 1142

OPEN HOUSE  SAT 2-4
2280 BARONWOOD DR., #12

JENNIFER
MACDONALD
Sales Representative

RE/MAX
ABOUTOWNE
REALTY CORP*
BROKERAGE
905.338.9000

RAVINE VIEW CONDO APT.
Luxurious condo living in the�of OLD OAKVILLE.
Spacious floor plan ~1481 s.f., naturally bright, south
facing, garden level corner condo apt overlooking
huge private wrap around terrace offers 2 bed, 2
bath, fireplace, neutral décor, 2 car parking, concierge
security, full amenities in building at your doorstep.

Offered for sale $398,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
GLB #2-60 OLD MILL ROAD

GARY
LEISKAU
Broker

ROYAL LEPAGE
REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD
BROKERAGE
905.338.3737

END UNIT TOWNHOUSE IN
DESIRABLE WEST OAK TRAILS
Spacious 3 bdrm brick end-unit-B/I gar with inside entrance 
– Floor plan features main flr L/R,D/R, family room & E/
I kit w stnlss appl, granite, w/o to deck & upgrd cab- In-
law suite potential w 3pc bath, 2nd kit and walk-out to rear 
yard. Generous mast w WIC/laundry combo & 4pc ens. 
Close to schools, transit, shopping. This is a must see!

$347,500

MATURE LOT WITH GARDEN POND!
• 3 bedroom bungalow with excellent floor plan
• Lots of updates
• H/E furn & A/C ’08-finished basement
• 2 kitchens-spacious L/R & D/R-large rec rm
• 2 full baths-hdwd flrs 
• Rear entrance
• Upgraded kitchen-newer appl-whirlpool tub 
• Don’t miss this one! $394,888

HOME OF YOUR DREAMS!
• Custom-built 3 bdrm bungaloft in West Oakville 
• Apprx. 3000 sq ft * Pool size lot 
• Just blocks from Appleby College 
• Long list of superior finishes: exceptional floor plan 
• 9ft ceiling *2 storey family room
• Hdwd flrs-premium kit-main flr master with double 
   walk-in closets + spa-like ensuite 
• Just a few of the extraordinary features you’ll enjoy! 

$1,099,000

BOB
DEAMUDE
Sales Representative

ROYAL LEPAGE
BUTLOAK
REAL ESTATE
SERVICES
BROKERAGE
905.634.7755

1227 LOCKHART RD
Century home Wood burning fire place. Corion Breakfast 
bar Stainless steel appliances. Ground floor master,
Sound proof Theatre room, updated kitchen and baths, 
Hardwood floors, gumwood trim and accents, place your 
furniture and move in! Asking $589k Call Bob Deamude 
for private appointments
(905) 634-7755 $589,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 1:30-4:30

BARRY BURROWS

COLDWELL
BANKER HOME
& FAMILY
REALTY
BROKERAGE
905.825.7777

2300 BRAYS LANE #49
Perfection in this 3 bdrm,  1.5 bath condo
TH. Brand new SS appls, designer décor, new
neutral tone berber broadloom, main baht
granite cntr, faucets. ELF’s and more! Ready
to move into TODAY! Priced to sell,
call SUE WHEELER* BARRY BURROWS*

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

SUE WHEELER
Sales Representatives

CHECK 
OUT…


